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DOMINOES
Quick Starter Level – Level 3

Team Captain Task Sheet

Name of student: 

Date: 

Title of book: 

Author: 

Level: 

Organize your team. Read the chapter/story. Make sure all your team-mates read it, too.

You are going to ask your teammates questions beginning with question words  
(How? How much? How many? What? When? Which? Who? Why?)  to begin the  
conversation. Write your questions here.

 1 ?

 2 ?

 3 ?

 4 ?

 5 ?

 6 ?

 7 ?

 8 ?

Make sure all your teammates say something in the conversation.

Listen and write notes. 

NOTES

Tell other teams about your team’s conversation at the end.
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